IR Laser
EDVCSEL 3235 940nm 2W(Time of Flight)
DATASHEET
Edison offers VCSEL solutions for 3D sensing, AGV logistics,
smart factories, and wearables. High-power VCSELs enable
ToF and structured light, while low-power VCSELs suit
biometric sensing and beauty devices. Edison ensures
precision, efficiency, and reliability across industries.

2
General Information
Ordering Code Format
R V IC 20    L4
2T
S7 xxxx 04
X1 X2 X3-X4 X5-X6       X7-X8 X9-X10 X11-X14 X15-X16
X1 X2 X3-X4 X5-X6
Type Component Substrate Series
R Infrared V EDVCSEL IC Ceramics 20 3235
X7-X8 X9-X10 X11-X14 X15-16
code Wavelength Beam angle code
- - S7 940nm
6045
7258
7865
8767
B090
60°x45°
72°x58°
78°x65°
87°x67°
110°x90°
  - -
Product Code Information
Part  No. Description
RVIC20L4S7604504 EDVCSEL_3235(TOF)_940nm_60x45_2700mA
RVIC20L4S7725804 EDVCSEL_3235(TOF)_940nm_72x58_2700mA
RVIC20L4S7786504 EDVCSEL_3235(TOF)_940nm_78x65_2700mA
RVIC20L4S7876704 EDVCSEL_3235(TOF)_940nm_87x67_2700mA
RVIC20L4S7B09004 EDVCSEL_3235(TOF)_940nm_110x90_2700mA
AP Technologies Limited | 21A Charles Street | Bath | BA1 1HX
Telephone: +44 (0) 1225 780400 | Email: info@aptechnologies.co.uk
3
Optical and Electrical Characteristics

AP Technologies Limited | 21A Charles Street | Bath | BA1 1HX
Telephone: +44 (0) 1225 780400 | Email: info@aptechnologies.co.uk
4
Temperature-dependent Characteristics
Parameter Symbol
Operating
Condition
Value
Units
Min. Typ. Max.
Wavelength Shift Δλ/ΔT 25~100C - 0.08 - nm/°C
Output Power Decay ΔPo/ΔT 25~100C - -0.52 - mW/°C
Forward Voltage Decay ΔVF/ΔT 25~100C - -0.0017 - V/°C
Emitting Angle (Field of View) Categories
Emitting Angle (Rectangle) Lens Type (Material) Order Code Note
60° × 45° MLA (Glass) RVIC20L4S7604504 H=1.45
72° × 58° MLA (Glass) RVIC20L4S7725804 H=1.45
78° × 65° MLA (Glass) RVIC20L4S7786504 H=1.45
87° × 67° MLA (Glass) RVIC20L4S7876704 H=1.45
110° x 90° MLA (Glass) RVIC20L4S7B09004 H=1.45
AP Technologies Limited | 21A Charles Street | Bath | BA1 1HX
Telephone: +44 (0) 1225 780400 | Email: info@aptechnologies.co.uk
5
Mechanical Dimensions